
Regionale dagwedstrijd Gielsbos - Regionale dagwedstrijd
Vosselaar 11.11.2021

TROL

Yves DE MITS
TROL
Omloop : H:02
Afstand : 6550m
Tijd : 0:52:28,007 (8'01"/km)

5/9 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Frank BUYTAERT 0:37:31,707
2. Roel SMOLDERS 0:42:34,691
3. Erik VAN DYCK 0:48:18,125

1. 41 00:02:22 278m 8'31"/km
2. 33 00:01:42 00:04:04 171m 9'56"/km
3. 57 00:02:41 00:06:45 296m 9'04"/km
4. 44 00:01:21 00:08:06 203m 6'39"/km
5. 49 00:01:54 00:10:00 299m 6'21"/km
6. 48 00:02:01 00:12:01 266m 7'35"/km
7. 46 00:00:59 00:13:00 114m 8'38"/km
8. 51 00:02:00 00:15:00 195m 10'15"/km
9. 54 00:01:21 00:16:21 177m 7'38"/km

10. 56 00:01:44 00:18:05 175m 9'54"/km
11. 58 00:01:39 00:19:44 168m 9'49"/km
12. 59 00:00:00 00:19:44 104m 0'00"/km
13. 83 00:02:29 00:22:13 308m 8'04"/km
14. 68 00:03:45 00:25:58 492m 7'37"/km
15. 69 00:00:55 00:26:53 89m 10'18"/km
16. 75 00:02:06 00:28:59 300m 7'00"/km
17. 81 00:01:21 00:30:20 155m 8'43"/km
18. 80 00:01:04 00:31:24 132m 8'05"/km
19. 77 00:02:33 00:33:57 334m 7'38"/km
20. 71 00:01:09 00:35:06 145m 7'56"/km
21. 75 00:01:36 00:36:42 204m 7'51"/km
22. 62 00:02:55 00:39:37 399m 7'19"/km
23. 64 00:01:45 00:41:22 213m 8'13"/km
24. 65 00:01:47 00:43:09 131m 13'37"/km
25. 67 00:02:54 00:46:03 259m 11'12"/km
26. 73 00:03:36 00:49:39 506m 7'07"/km
27. 82 00:02:01 00:51:40 301m 6'42"/km
28. 999 00:00:48 00:52:28 133m 6'01"/km
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